## 117000227156

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400374250514

2021 CCT -6 AM 8: 48

2021 OCT -6 PM 4: 15

RECEIVED



October 7, 2021

COGENCY GLOBAL, INC.

SUBJECT: PARKWAY PLACE GP, LLC

Ref. Number: L17000227156

We have received your document for PARKWAY PLACE GP, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707(1)(c), Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 021A00024367

www.sunbiz.org



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE, 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839

COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	10/07/2021		
	Marcel Ogbonna-Amu	_	
Reference	#:1494797		
Entity Name	e: PARKWA`	Y PLACE GP, LLC	
<u> </u>	les of Incorporation/Authorization	n to Transact Business	
Chai	nge of Agent		ANY ISSUES, CALL
Rein	statement		(518) 213 - 0826
Conv	version		Thank you!
☐ Merç	ger		
<b>✓</b> Diss	olution/Withdrawal		
☐ Fictit	tious Name		
☐ Othe	er		
Authorized	Amount: <b>\$25.00</b>		
Signature:	Moncol og komma-tr		

NY, NY 10016 D: +1.212.947.7200 P: 800.221,0102 F: 800.944.6607

F: +852,2682 9790

COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY UNIT B, WE, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is		
	PARKWAY PL	ACE GP, LLC	
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on	and assigned	
	document numberL17000227156	_	
3.		re than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) e applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	
4.	605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back) Entity is no longer needed.	ted liability company's dissolution pursuant to section cover letter).	
		100 TE 10	~{**i
	<u> </u>	ATT 6	
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address activities and affairs:	of the person appointed to wind up the company's	, ר
6. list	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no red above to wind up the company's activities and aff	nembers, the signature of the person appointed and fairs:	
	Sandach lo	Samantha Anderes, Treasurer	
	Signature	Printed Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00